TSQAL11-10FT-2D
(x3) (x4) (x7)
(x2)
(x8)
(x8)
(x4)
4.5"(x4)
3/4"(x4)
7/8"(x4) (x4)
(x12)
(x12)
(x3)
To provide feedback on a particular part, please mark it by circling in the instruction
manual and kindly send us a photo.
(x8)
1"(25mm)
x4x2 x2 x3
3048mm
120"
/
/
n 3 27/64 in (87mm)
3 27/64
87mm
"
25/64" (10mm)
(x2)
(x2)